Student Survey Results
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Yes: 99% (404) Yes: 85% (347) Yes: 91% (370) Yes: 84% (341) Yes: 86% (348)
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No: 1% (4) No: 15% (61) No: 9% (35) No: 16% (66) No: 14% (59)
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Yes: 94% (93) | Yes: 91% (89) | Yes: 70% (69) | Yes: 91% (91) | Yes: 69% (69) | Yes: 87% (86)
4/10/15 | 105 | No:1% (1) No: 5% (5) No: 8% (8) No: 3% (3) No: 5% (5) No: 4% (4)
IDK: 5% (5) IDK: 4% (4) | IDK:21% (21) | IDK: 6% (6) | IDK: 26% (26) | IDK: 9% (9)

IDK = “I don’t know”

SurveyHonkey

Research Surveys were completed from 3/1/15 to 4/11/15 via Survey Monkey® from California, Colorado,

Georgia, lllinois, Indiana, Michigan, New Jersey, North Carolina, South Carolina and Washington.
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